
בס”ד

Mon 14 Dec	 IMAX-under the ocean in 3D

Tue 15 Dec	 Adventure Park Geelong

Wed 16 Dec	� Planetarium and lightening 
show

Thu 17 Dec	 Galactic Circus and Laser

Fri 18 Dec	 Trampolining & indoor sports

Mon 11 Jan	� Wyncity - dodgem cars, 
mini golf, bowling & 
arcades

Tue 12 Jan	 Funfields

Wed 13 Jan	� Aquarium-  
plus 4D Ice Age

Thur 14 Jan	� GSAC- Water slides 
& pirate cove

Fri 15 Jan	 Luna Park

Great fun in a positive  
Jewish environment.

Daily Activities 

TIMES 

Mon - Fri 9:15am - 4:00pm
(*5.30pm finish on Tuesdays)
(Before-care available from 8.00am. After care 
available until 5.30pm. No additional costs apply)

PRICE
From $175 a week*
(including catered lunch & snacks)

2 day minimum attendance requirement
‘EXCEEDING’ GOVERNMENT 
ACCREDITED CHILDCARE PROVIDER.

* �*Childcare rebate applied. Maximum 
price $350 a week

Prep-Grade 6



בס”ד

Mon 14th	 Australian Animal Show

Tue 15th	 Lego Workshop

Wed 16th	 Magic Show & Workshop

Thu 17th	 Sports Day

Fri 18th	 Andy antics

Mon 11th	� Black light  
Puppet Show

Tue 12th	 Mobile play centre

Wed 13th	  Woodwork

Thu 14th	 Sports Day

Fri 15th	� Supreme 
Incursions -  
Silly Science

Highlights

TIMES 

Mon - Fri 9:15am - 4:00pm
(Before-care available from 8.00am.  

After care available until 5.30pm.  
No additional costs apply)

PRICE
From $ $140 a week*

(including catered lunch & snacks)

2 day minimum attendance requirement

* Childcare rebate applied.  
Maximum price $275 a week

New program 
for Kinder Age 
children with 

exciting incursions  
every day!

Chabad  
Malvern 
Rabbi Reuvi & 
Menucha Cooper

Address:	 316 Glenferrie Rd, Malvern
Office:	 9822-4985
Mobile:	 0425-809-642
Email:	 reuvi@chabad.com.au
Web:	 www.chabad.com.au/chb




